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Student Created.  Student Driven.



Tech Director Paulina Hurtado

Asst. Tech Director Bailey McBride

Stage Manager Isabella Cooley

Asst. Stage Manager Ysabelle Harwood 



Prisons and Paladins
by Megha Joshi, Ysabelle Harwood, and Colin McKean

Directed by Jaagat Prashar   Assistant Director-Bailey McBride

Cast

GM- Madeline McKean

Jerome- Craig Foulkrod

Bradley- Reed Shortt

Krystal- Aubrey Cooper

Count- Gavin Hollis

Talia- Mia Hough

Paul- Austin Meronyk

Dragon- Charlotte Primrose

Peas﻿ant 1- Jordyn Chatten

Peasant 2- Jocelyn Johnson

Peasant 3- Zahra Ali
Peasant 4- Beloved Babatunde

Peasant 5- Trinity Grubb



Thief’s Game
by Donnie Barrere

Directed by Gia Orlando   Assistant Director-Megha Joshi

Cast

William- Joshua Westenmeyer

Ida- Ruhi Shah

Barnaby- Santiago Gavidia Lacure

Isadora- Camila Delgado

Earl- George Rhoades

Ernesto- Julian Rosario

Butler 1- Jackson Gupton

Butler 2- Kaitlyn Easter



Phone Call
By Trinity Grubb

Directed by Megan Raz   Assistant Director-Saba Sarfraz

Zavier- Jonas Flood

Beverly- Mia Hough

Kersten- Venice Soldat

Cast



The Single Woman
By Vicky Vicuna and Kyla Berry

Directed by Brady O’Keefe   Assistant Director-Annabelle Albanese

Cast

Hailey- Kenzie Tilley

Host- Ruhi Shah

Hunter- Gavin Hollis

Alfonso- Julian Rosario

Owen- Jonas Flood

Jason- Reed Shortt

Mason- Alex Griffith

Alexander- Joshua Westenmeyer

Susan/DJ- Shelby Dean

Fergus- Shaan Syed

Raven- Garrett St﻿rube

Chester- George Rhoades

Custodian- Vicky Zwarts

Custodian- Emma Klingbeil



The Interviewee
by George Rhoades

Directed by Gabrielle Schmitz   Assistant Director-Donnie Barrere

Cast

Interviewee- Santiago Gavidia Lacure

Friend- Shaan Syed

Chessmaster- Craig Foulkrod

Waiter- Venice Soldat

Ensemble 1- Aubrey Cooper

Ensemble 2- Jocelyn Johnson



One Last Drink
By Trinity Grubb

Directed by Elena Yazigi   Assistant Director- Braedyn Johnson

Mr. Frank- Alex Griffith

Mr. Stane- Joshua Westenmeyer

Mrs. Frank- Charlotte Primrose

Bartender- Garrett Strube

In Betweens-

Jaylin Weittenhiller

Prithika Yuvarajan

Kenzie Tilley

Sharanya Dutta

Riya Chawla

Sanvi Kala

Cast



Crew

Set

Build Chief- Hulyana Altuntas

Run Chief- Christian Hough

Adam Miller

Costume

Chief- Kyler Cotton

Alejandra Pletcher-Rodriguez

Aubree Hurst

Hair and Makeup

Chief- Mia Macdonald

Keely Inmann

Kyla Berry



Crew

Props

Chief- Kate Mucci

Nate Henderson

Lights

Chief- Nicolas Perreault

Luis Cervantes

Sound

Chief- Gus Burzinski

Bela Vega


